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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2021
Łódź, 20. - 21.3.2021

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
20.03.2021 - 17:04 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Rutkowska Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:16.69 378
2. Woźniak Zuzanna 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:21.56 314
3. Żelaskowska Wiktoria 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:26.05 268
4. Łuczak Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:26.92 260
5. Patyra Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:42.08 160
6. Świnoga Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:47.21 138

13 lat

1. Rodziewicz Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:08.39 533
2. Trafalska Antonina 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:12.82 442
3. Głogowska Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:19.62 338
4. Węgrzycka Agnieszka 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:22.17 307
5. Karbownik Faustyna 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:24.15 286
6. Bogatek Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:25.08 277
7. Borowska Wiktoria 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:26.06 267
8. Kowalska Marta 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:27.93 251
9. Nowak Kaja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:31.28 224

14 lat

1. Biernacka Lena 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:10.38 489
2. Denisiewicz Zuzanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:10.51 487
3. Pietrzyk Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:11.21 472
4. Kaczmarek Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:12.18 454
5. Rutkowska Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:13.52 429
6. Zakrzewska Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:14.51 412
7. Gadzalińska Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:20.01 333
8. Sokołowska Patrycja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:21.56 314
9. Kukułka Zofia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:22.61 302

10. Rodzik Zuzanna 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:22.95 299

15 lat

1. Piekarska Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:06.63 577
2. Adamczyk Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:09.74 503
3. Sulak Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.17 473
4. Furmańska Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:12.64 445
5. Lipowska Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:13.23 434
6. Pawłowska Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:25.37 274

16 lat

1. Świderska Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.29 586
2. Boruszewska Zuzanna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:20.09 332

Open

1. Knop Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:03.36 671
2. Świderska Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:06.29 586
3. Piekarska Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:06.63 577
4. Sasin Dominika 94 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1:08.15 539
5. Dębkowska Wiktoria 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:08.22 537
6. Rodziewicz Alicja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:08.39 533
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2021
Łódź, 20. - 21.3.2021

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. Raczyńska Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 1:09.19 515
8. Maciak Julia 06 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 1:09.40 510
9. Kozanecka Laura 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1:09.70 504

10. Adamczyk Katarzyna 06 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:09.74 503
11. Biernacka Lena 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:10.38 489
12. Denisiewicz Zuzanna 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:10.51 487
13. Sulak Antonina 06 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:11.17 473
14. Pietrzyk Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:11.21 472
15. Zabawa Emilia 07 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 1:11.97 458
16. Kaczmarek Amelia 07 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:12.18 454
17. Dzierkacz Kaja 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:12.61 446
18. Furmańska Julia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:12.64 445
19. Trafalska Antonina 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1:12.82 442
20. Lipowska Nadia 06 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:13.23 434
21. Rutkowska Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:13.52 429
22. Samborska Dagmara 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.75 425
23. Dołowy Małgorzata 07 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:13.85 423
24. Zakrzewska Oliwia 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:14.51 412
25. Kowacka Aleksandra 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.03 404
26. Menchetti Sofia 08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1:15.09 403
27. Rutkowska Maja 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:16.69 378
28. Głogowska Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:19.62 338
29. Gadzalińska Maja 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:20.01 333
30. Boruszewska Zuzanna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:20.09 332
31. Sokołowska Patrycja 07 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:21.56 314

Woźniak Zuzanna 09 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:21.56 314
33. Węgrzycka Agnieszka 08 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:22.17 307
34. Kukułka Zofia 07 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1:22.61 302
35. Rodzik Zuzanna 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1:22.95 299
36. Karbownik Faustyna 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:24.15 286
37. Bogatek Małgorzata 08 LKS ,,Opocznianka'' 1:25.08 277
38. Pawłowska Wiktoria 06 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1:25.37 274
39. Żelaskowska Wiktoria 09 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:26.05 268
40. Borowska Wiktoria 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1:26.06 267
41. Łuczak Anika 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:26.92 260
42. Kowalska Marta 08 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1:27.93 251
43. Nowak Kaja 08 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:31.28 224
44. Patyra Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1:42.08 160
45. Świnoga Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1:47.21 138


